Severe Duty
Large HP Motor for
H-Pump Application
Insulated Ball Bearing
AUX Terminal Box
Space Heater
WTD
BTD

Torque Sound
pressure
Level
dB(A)
Approx.
Weight
(LB.)
Rated
(LB.FT)
Locked
Rotor
%FLT
Break
down
%FLT
HSDE250-12-L449T-IBBRSRSH 250 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 296.3 680 1129.6 135 200 80 2890
HSDE300-36-L449TS-IBBRSRSHSP 300 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 327.5 700 444.0 130 225 87 2890
HSDE300-18-L449T-IBBRSRSH 300 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 333.6 710 888.1 135 225 85 2890
HSDE300-12-L449T-IBBRSRSH 300 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 350.9 675 1337.7 135 220 80 3320
HSDE350-36-L449TS-IBBRSRSHSP 350 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 378.5 700 513.1 130 225 87 3090
HSDE350-18-L449T-IBBRSRSH 350 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 385.5 715 1026.2 135 225 85 3090
HSDE350-12-L449T-IBBRSRSH 350 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 407.1 650 1551.7 120 200 80 3380
HSDE400-36-L449TS-IBBRSRSHSP 400 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 436.7 680 592.0 145 240 87 3820
HSDE400-18-L449T-IBBRSRSH 400 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 444.8 710 1184.1 135 225 85 3620
HSDE400-12-L449T-IBBRSRSH-F 400 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 467.9 650 1738.5 120 200 80 3380
HSDE400-12-5009-IBBRSRSH 400 5009 1185 460 95.8 0.84 467.9 680 1783.6 135 220 84 3970
HSDE450-36-5009S-IBBRSRSHSP 450 5009S 3570 460 95.8 0.90 487.7 725 661.1 130 230 87 3860
HSDE450-18-5009-IBBRSRSH 450 5009 1785 460 96.2 0.89 491.1 720 1322.2 135 230 85 3970
HSDE450-12-5009-IBBRSRSH 450 5009 1185 460 95.8 0.84 522.5 675 1991.7 135 220 84 4030
HSDE500-36-5010S-IBBRSRSHSP 500 5010S 3570 460 95.8 0.90 545.9 725 740.0 145 240 87 4800
HSDE500-18-5010-IBBRSRSH 500 5010 1785 460 96.2 0.89 549.7 720 1480.1 135 220 85 4820
HSDE500-12-5011-IBBRSRSH 500 5010 1185 460 95.8 0.84 584.9 675 2229.5 135 220 84 4850
HSDE600-18-5011-IBBRSRSH 600 5011 1785 460 96.2 0.89 659.7 720 1776.1 135 230 85 4940
HSDE600-36-5812S-IBBRSRSHSP 600 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 662.4 670 888.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE600-12-5812-IBBRSRSH-F 600 5812 1185 460 95.8 0.84 701.9 675 2675.4 135 220 85 6019
HSDE700-36-5812S-IBBRSRSHSP 700 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 768.4 720 1030.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE700-18-5812-IBBRSRSH 700 5812 1785 460 96.2 0.88 771.0 650 2052.4 120 220 87 7174
HSDE750-36-5812S-IBBRSRSHSP 750 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 824.4 710 1105.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE800-36-5812S-IBBRSRSHSP 800 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 883.2 650 1184.1 130 240 89 6730
HSDE900-36-5812S-IBBRSRSHSP-F 900 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 987.8 700 1324.2 150 250 89 7130
HSDE250-12-L449T-IBSH 250 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 296.3 680 1129.6 135 200 80 2890
HSDE300-36-L449TS-IBSHSP 300 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 327.5 700 444.0 130 225 87 2890
HSDE300-18-L449T-IBSH 300 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 333.6 710 888.1 135 225 85 2890
HSDE300-12-L449T-IBSH 300 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 350.9 675 1337.7 135 220 80 3320
HSDE350-36-L449TS-IBSHSP 350 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 378.5 700 513.1 130 225 87 3090
HSDE350-18-L449T-IBSH 350 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 385.5 715 1026.2 135 225 85 3090
HSDE350-12-L449T-IBSH 350 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 407.1 650 1551.7 120 200 80 3380
HSDE400-36-L449TS-IBSHSP 400 L449TS 3570 460 95.8 0.90 436.7 680 592.0 145 240 87 3820
HSDE400-18-L449T-IBSH 400 L449T 1785 460 96.2 0.88 444.8 710 1184.1 135 225 85 3620
HSDE400-12-L449T-IBSH-F 400 L449T 1185 460 95.8 0.84 467.9 650 1738.5 120 200 80 3380
HSDE400-12-5009-IBSH 400 5009 1185 460 95.8 0.84 467.9 680 1783.6 135 220 84 3970
HSDE450-36-5009S-IBSHSP 450 5009S 3570 460 95.8 0.90 487.7 725 661.1 130 230 87 3860
HSDE450-18-5009-IBSH 450 5009 1785 460 96.2 0.89 491.1 720 1322.2 135 230 85 3970
HSDE450-12-5009-IBSH 450 5009 1185 460 95.8 0.84 522.5 675 1991.7 135 220 84 4030
HSDE500-36-5010S-IBSHSP 500 5010S 3570 460 95.8 0.90 545.9 725 740.0 145 240 87 4800
HSDE500-18-5010-IBSH 500 5010 1785 460 96.2 0.89 549.7 720 1480.1 135 220 85 4820
HSDE500-12-5011-IBSH 500 5010 1185 460 95.8 0.84 584.9 675 2229.5 135 220 84 4850
HSDE600-18-5011-IBSH 600 5011 1785 460 96.2 0.89 659.7 720 1776.1 135 230 85 4940
HSDE600-36-5812S-IBSHSP 600 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 662.4 670 888.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE600-12-5812-IBSH-F 600 5812 1185 460 95.8 0.84 701.9 675 2675.4 135 220 85 6019
HSDE700-36-5812S-IBSHSP 700 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 768.4 720 1030.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE700-18-5812-IBSH 700 5812 1785 460 96.2 0.88 771.0 650 2052.4 120 220 87 7174
HSDE750-36-5812S-IBSHSP 750 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 824.4 710 1105.1 150 250 89 6730
HSDE800-36-5812S-IBSHSP 800 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 883.2 650 1184.1 130 240 89 6730
HSDE900-36-5812S-IBSHSP-F 900 5812S 3570 460 95.8 0.89 987.8 700 1324.2 150 250 89 7130
4 |  HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
U.S Standard Low Voltage NEMA Motor
Severe Duty Large HP Motor
HSDE Model Demensions - Foot mounted